
Discover the idyllic towns of Bakewell, home of the famous pudding
and Buxton, renowned for its spring water.  Both towns have
interesting shops and lovely areas to take a pleasant stroll by the
river in Bakewell or in the ornamental gardens in Buxton.

Bakewell & Buxton, Peak District

Departure Times:

 01455 552414 enquiries@swiftvalleycoaches.comReservations

Date:   MONDAY 17th MAY 2021
Adult:  £25
Child:  N/A

Rugby
Lutterworth
Broughton Astley
Blaby

Whetstone
Narborough

Market Harborough (feeder) 

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:00hrs                            Return from destination approx: 17:00hrs

08:10hrs
08:30hrs
08:45hrs
09:00hrs

09:10hrs
09:15hrs

08:10hrs


