





Date: MONDAY 17th MAY 2021

Adult: £25 Child: N/A

Discover the idyllic towns of Bakewell, home of the famous pudding and Buxton, renowned for its spring water. Both towns have interesting shops and lovely areas to take a pleasant stroll by the river in Bakewell or in the ornamental gardens in Buxton.

Estimated arrival time at destination: 11:00hrs

Return from destination approx: 17:00hrs

Departure Times:

Rugby	08:10hrs	Whetstone	09:10hrs
Lutterworth	08:30hrs	Narborough	09:15hrs
Broughton Astley	08:45hrs		
Blaby	09:00hrs	Market Harborough (feeder)	08:10hrs





